
The separator for greasy wastewater is suitable for free-standing set-up 

in frost-protected rooms below a sink and is manufactured without the 

need for metallic components in the tank. The collecting tank made 

of permanently resistant polymer (PP) is equipped with an integrated 

sludge trap. An odour-tight cover with all-round seal and clip closures 

makes easy access possible for cleaning and maintenance work. For easy 

removal, the separator has a quick-release connection to the pipe.

An inspection window for optional installation on site is available for 

visual checking of the grease layer thickness.

Technical data: 

•	 Inlet/outlet Ø 50 mm

•	 Grease storage 8l

• 	 Sluge trap 12l

• 	 Total volume 33l

Material: PP

Delivery: Modular kit for assembly on site

Type of disposal: manual

Grease separator EasyClean free UnderSink NS 0.7
for free-standing installation

h1
(mm)

h2
(mm)

Inlet/outlet
Ø (mm)

Installation dimension 
l × b (mm) Weight (kg)

Sludge  
trap (l)

Water and 
grease (l)

Grease 
storage (l)

 
Total (l)

225 235 50 891 ×420 5 12 21 8 33

 624 

 3
56

 

 2
35

 

 2
25

 

 891 

 4
20

 

 624 

 3
56

 

 2
35

 

 2
25

 

 891 

 4
20

 

Inspection window Art. no.

Inspection window Compatibility: For grease separators EasyClean free UnderSink for free-
standing installation
Inclusive: High-gloss polished inspection glass
Note: Installation in drillhole on site, use hole saw with DA60

913 110

Accessories 

NS Art. no.

0.7 93 070.00US

New

KESSEL AG 3695.1  Grease separatorsCatalogue EN 4.2
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